Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1084566

Vendor Name: A Freedom Flag Co.
Invoice Number: 22080

Invoice Date: 07/09/18

PO Number: P0358408

Check Number: E0068219

Check Amount: $ 391.65

Check Date: 07/19/2018

Department I1D: 20020

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0519550
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved
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QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

8

2x3 College Of DuPage

29.00

232

0o

4'x1"

Silver Aluminum Pole With Gold Plastic Acorn And Two

EZ—Mount Clear Plastic Rings

4275




